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GALA EXHIBITION - UNOFFICIAL TIMING
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Time Start Time End # Name Nation Place Music Music Time on-off time

15:00:00 15:00:30 ISU Fanfare 00:00:30 00:00:00

15:00:30 15:07:02 Opening & Introduction 00:05:32 00:01:00

15:07:02 15:10:37 1 Hsuan-Ying LU TPE Local Ladies Castle in the Sky by Joe Hisaishi 00:02:05 00:01:30

15:10:37 15:14:42 2 Nicole KUZMICHOVA / Alexandr SINICYN CZE 9th Ice Dance Crazy Woman by Magic Slim 00:02:35 00:01:30

15:14:42 15:19:14 3 Dmitri ALIEV RUS 2nd Men Man in the iron mask (soundtrack) 00:03:02 00:01:30

15:19:14 15:23:29 4 Kaori SAKAMOTO JPN 3rd Ladies Spring in Buenos Aires 00:02:45 00:01:30

15:23:29 15:27:19 5 Evelyn WALSH / Trennt MICHAUD CAN 5th Pairs Say You Won't Let Go by James Arthur 00:02:20 00:01:30

15:27:19 15:32:09 6 Jun Hwan CHA KOR 5th Men Peanut Butter Jelly by Galantis 00:03:20 00:01:30

15:32:09 15:35:59 7 Alla LOBODA / Pavel DROZD RUS 2nd Ice Dance The Winner take it all by ABBA 00:02:20 00:01:30

15:35:59 15:40:42 8 Amy LIN TPE Ladies Maybe I Love You by Lenka 00:03:13 00:01:30

15:40:42 15:44:55 9 Aleksandra BOIKOVA / Dmitrii KOZLOVSKII RUS 2nd Pairs Moscow Nights 00:02:43 00:01:30

15:44:55 15:49:02 10 Kazuki TOMONO JPN 9th Men Enter the DragonTheme (The Bruce Lee Story Soundtrack) 00:02:37 00:01:30

15:49:02 15:53:07 11 Angelique ABACHKINA / Louis THAURON FRA 8th Ice Dance Indian Dance 00:02:35 00:01:30

15:53:07 16:13:07 00:20:00 00:00:00

16:13:07 16:17:18 12 Yu-Hsiang LI TPE Local Men Like a Dog Chasing Cars (The Dark Knight soundtrack) 00:02:41 00:01:30

16:17:18 16:21:30 13 Eunsoo LIM KOR 4th Ladies Let's have a Kiki by Glee Cast feat. Sarah Jessica Parker 00:02:42 00:01:30

16:21:30 16:25:43 14 Christina CARREIRA / Anthony PONOMARENKO USA 3rd Ice Dance You Are So Beautiful by Joe Cocker 00:02:43 00:01:30

16:25:43 16:29:30 15 Alexander SAMARIN RUS 3rd Men It's my life by Jon Bon Jovi, Moscow Calling by Aleksandr Marshal 00:02:17 00:01:30

16:29:30 16:33:50 16 Marin HONDA JPN 2nd Ladies Spring Sonata No. 5 Op. 24 by Ludwig van Beethoven 00:02:50 00:01:30

16:33:50 16:38:40 17 Yumeng GAO / Zhong XIE CHN 3rd Pairs Angel by Sarah McLachlan 00:03:20 00:01:30

16:38:40 16:42:25 18 Chih-I TSAO TPE Men Dangerously by Charlie Puth 00:02:15 00:01:30

16:42:25 16:45:55 19 Rachel PARSONS / Michael PARSONS USA 1st Ice Dance Knockin' On Heaven's Door performed by Selig 00:02:00 00:01:30

16:45:55 16:50:30 20 Alina ZAGITOVA RUS 1st Ladies Pink Panther 00:02:50 00:01:45

16:50:30 16:55:29 21 Ekaterina ALEXANDROVSKAYA / Harley WINDSOR AUS 1st Pairs I Still Call Australia Home 00:03:14 00:01:45

16:55:29 17:00:51 22 Vincent ZHOU USA 1st Men Sun by Sleeping at Last 00:03:37 00:01:45

17:00:51 17:06:51 FINALE 00:06:00 00:00:00
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